EVWP12/100
Product Data
DomuS
L I G H T I N G
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
45m
m
70.2m
m
210mm
Order Code:
Product Code:
20203
EVWP12/100
Description:
Data:
Constant Voltage LED driver for use on LED MR16 lamps, LED strip lighting, in-
ground uplighters, garden lighting and much more.
Input Voltage: 110V-250V Output Voltage: 12V DC ± 0.5V, Low Voltage output:
100W DC, Tolerance: 10%, Output Current: 8.3A, Input frequency: 50Hz. Ingress
protection: IP66, Moulded lead complete with 3pin plug, 1metre output leads.
IP66 2 year replacement
warranty
Size: (L) 210mm x (W) 70.2mm x (H) 45mm
Features: Secondary side short circuit protection, thermal overload protection, thermal fuse
to ensure safe failure if in areas of excessive temperatures, Two year replacement
guarantee.
12V DC
output
Constant
Voltage
100W
max
8.3A
Current
Approval
 A/11090EA